Junior High District Meet

Race Date
October 26, 2016 Final Team Results
Girls
Jr. Hi Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Corry Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):61 Average Time: 11:00.3
1 38 Mallory Jaquith 8th 3 3 10:37.5 10:37.5 0:00.0
2 42 Enola Smrcka 8th 7 10 10:48.4 21:26.0 0:10.8
3 37 Lexy Hasbrouck 7th 14 24 11:07.9 32:33.9 0:30.3
4 44  Alexa Turben 8th 17 41 11:11.9 43:45.8 0:34.3
5 45 Wetherbee Maya 8th 20 61 11:15.9 55:01.8 0:38.4
6 36 Braydin Gwin 8th (42) (102) 11:55.5 1.06:57.3 1:.17.9
7 41 Maddy Rivera 7th (74) (176) 12:46.1  1:19:435 2:08.6
8 43 Emma Swartzfager 8th More Than 7 12:49.0 1:32:32.5 2:11.5
9 35 Mackenzie Campbell 8th More Than 7 13:15.9 1:45:48.5 2:38.3
10 40 Enola Monn 8th More Than 7 13:33.6  1:59:22.1 2:56.0
11 39 Olivia Jaworski 7th More Than 7 13:36.5 2:12:58.6 2:58.9
Team - Grove City Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):109 Average Time: 11:19.8
1 124 Abby Steffler 7th 8 8 10:58.6 10:58.6 0:00.0
2 123 Kiana Fleeger 8th 13 21 11:05.6 22:04.3 0:06.9
3 125 Zoey Beck 7th 25 46 11:24.5 33:28.8 0:25.8
4 128 Ainsley Howard 7th 30 76 11:30.6 44:59.5 0:31.9
5 127 Chritiana Melvin 8th 33 109 11:39.4 56:39.0 0:40.7
6 126 Becca Krenzer 7th (39) (148) 11:54.1  1:08:33.1 0:55.4
7 129 Sarah Graham 7th (45) (193) 11:59.8 1:20:33.0 1.01.1
8 130 Martha Depew 8th More Than 7 12:01.7  1:32:34.8 1:03.1
Team - Fairview Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):130 Average Time: 11:21.7
1 69 Madison Hayes 8th 1 1 10:11.5 10:11.5 0:00.0
2 72 Halle Myers 8th 11 12 11:03.0 21:14.6 0:51.4
3 74 Denise Zheng 8th 19 31 11:15.3 32:29.9 1:03.7
4 73 Taite Panton 7th 37 68 11:49.3 44:19.2 1:37.7
5 66 Isabella Bonanti 7th 62 130 12:29.7 56:48.9 2:18.1
6 70 Maghan Herrmann 7th (70) (200) 12:39.1  1:09:28.1 2:27.5
7 67 Nya Conrad 8th (85) (285) 13:09.0 1:22:37.1 2:57.4
8 71 Lexi Mesaros 8th More Than 7 13:405 1:36:17.7 3:28.9
9 68 Emma Foht 7th More Than 7 13:48.7 1.50:06.4 3:37.1
Team - Wilmington Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):139 Average Time: 11:25.5
1 778 Grace Mason 8th 2 2 10:21.7 10:21.7 0:00.0
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Race Date

October 26, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Wilmington
Team Score (places):139

2 776
3 783
4 769
5 770
6 767
7 774
8 779
9 772
10 768
11 781
12 777
13 773

Katie Dimuccio
Becka Book
Elise Hilton
Jaden Boyle
Ava Krepp
Megan Bayuk
Beletu Kelliher
Lia Vastano
Ella Krarup
Olivea Kraynak
Nadia Merz
Jackie Wildauer

Team - Maplewood
Team Score (places):144

205
200
203
202
204
199
206
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Madelyn Woge
Devin Rhoads
Lisa Prenat
Riley Atkins
Aurora Lalonde
Sidonie Hipple
Holly Wentz

Team - Union City
Team Score (places):160

748
752
746
747
745
751
749
753
750
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Brooke Reagle
Jenna Van Dee
Octavia Kosnik
Andrea Myer
Sydney Gilbert
Hallie Slaney
Emma Hopson
Leah Ward
Abigail Odell

Team - Oil City
Team Score (places):198

1 705

Olivia Mumford

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Junior High District Meet

Final Team Results

Girls
Jr. Hi Girls
Overall
Class Place
8th 21
7th 29
8th 34
8th 53
8th (65)
8th (67)
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th 10
7th 22
7th 32
7th 36
7th 44
7th (72)
8th (97)
8th 23
7th 24
8th 28
8th 35
8th 50
7th (55)
7th (73)
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
4
2

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 11:25.5

23
52
86

139

(204)

(271)

11:16.6
11:29.4
11:40.2
12:19.5
12:32.2
12:35.4
13:03.4
13:03.9
13:58.0
15:37.4
15:38.4
16:18.1

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 11:31.2

10
32
64
100
144
(216)
(313)

11:02.1
11:17.7
11:34.2
11:42.7
11:59.1
12:44.1
13:49.8

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 11:37.3

23
47
75
110
160
(215)

(288)

11:18.4
11:23.6
11:28.4
11:41.3
12:14.7
12:23.7
12:45.4
15:37.9
18:23.8

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 11:46.8

4

10:42.7

21:38.4
33:07.8
44:48.1
57.07.7
1:09:39.9
1:22:15.4
1:35:18.8
1:48:22.7
2:02:20.8
2:17:58.2
2:33:36.6
2:49:54.7

11:02.1
22:19.9
33:54.1
45:36.9
57:36.1
1:10:20.2
1:24:10.1

11:18.4
22:42.1
34:10.5
45:51.9
58:06.6
1:10:30.4
1.23:15.9
1:38:53.8
1:57:17.6

10:42.7

Time
Back

0:54.8
1:07.6
1:18.4
1.57.7
2:10.4
2:13.6
2:41.6
2:42.1
3:36.2
5:15.6
5:16.6
5:56.3

0:00.0
0:15.6
0:32.0
0:40.6
0:57.0
1:41.9
2:47.7

0:00.0
0:05.1
0:09.9
0:22.9
0:56.2
1:05.2
1:26.9
4:19.4
7:05.3

0:00.0
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Race Date

October 26, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Oil City
Team Score (places):198

711
712
710
706
713
707
708
709

© 00N Ol WN

Ashia Jackson
Jenna Kirkwood
Sarah Fisher
Halie Winkler
Katie Goodwill
Izzy Miller

Faith Ames
Ronni Hammerly

Team - General McLane
Team Score (places):204

96
99
101
97
100
98
102
103
105
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Elena Halmi

Clara Markham

Ellie Conaway

Maya Wilcox

Anna Williams
Adrianna Evankovich
Faith Breckley
Annabelle Zessinger
Alexis Stanley

Junior High District Meet

Final Team Results

Team - Millcreek Middle Schools
Team Score (places):206

1 229
2 224
3 226
4 230
5 236
6 233
7 232
8 237
9 234
10 225
11 231
12 227
13 235
14 228
15 238

Kyla Kramer

Lexi Pierce
Lindsey Fogl
Katerina Farrell
Emily Flatley
Gabiriella Farrell
Stella Beilharz
Julia Roessner
Victoria Avaneson
Kalli Knott

Madi Lohr
Rayna Beveridge
Sara Belivea
Alex Roddy
Anna Tishchenko
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Girls
Jr. Hi Girls
Overall
Class Place
5
42
69
78
(81)
(83)
More Than 7
More Than 7
8th 9
7th 38
8th 43
7th 56
7th 58
8th (60)
8th (86)
8th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th 6
8th 12
7th 51
8th 57
7th 80
7th (92)
7th (92)
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
3

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 11:46.8

51
120
198

(279)
(362)

10:44.7
11:56.2
12:37.0
12:53.6
12:59.0
13:04.6
13:38.6
14:32.9

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 11:55.7

47
90
146
204
(264)
(350)

10:59.5
11:51.8
11:57.6
12:24.3
12:25.4
12:27.0
13:10.5
13:55.0
15:13.9

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 11:53.7

18
69
126
206
(297)
(389)

10:45.6
11:04.7
12:15.1
12:24.8
12:58.1
13:14.6
13:15.3
13:21.5
13:22.0
13:27.1
13:35.2
13:49.3
13:56.2
14:09.1
14:30.4

21:27.5
33:23.7
46:00.8
58:54.4
1:11:53.4
1:24:58.0
1:38:36.7
1:53:09.7

10:59.5
22:51.3
34:48.9
47:13.3
59:38.7
1:12:05.8
1:25:16.3
1:39:11.4
1:54:25.3

10:45.6
21:50.4
34.05.5
46:30.4
59:28.5
1:12:43.1
1:25:58.4
1:39:20.0
1.52:42.1
2:06:09.2
2:19:44.5
2:33:33.8
2:47:30.1
3:01:39.2
3:16:09.7

Time
Back

0:02.0
1:13.5
1:54.3
2:10.8
2:16.2
2:21.9
2:55.9
3:50.2

0:00.0
0:52.2
0:58.0
1:24.7
1:25.9
1:27.5
2:10.9
2:55.5
4:14.4

0:00.0
0:19.1
1:29.5
1:39.2
2:12.5
2:29.0
2:29.6
2:35.9
2:36.4
2:41.4
2:49.6
3:03.7
3:10.6
3:23.5
3:44.8
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Race Date

October 26, 2016

Junior High District Meet

Final Team Results

Girls
Jr. Hi Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Lakeview Middle School Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):241 Average Time: 12:06.2
1 180 Abby Mellon 7th 18 18 11:12.4 11:12.4 0:00.0
2 182 Lydia Barnard 8th 46 64 12:01.2 23:13.6 0:48.8
3 181 Sidney Urey 7th 52 116 12:15.8 35:29.4 1:03.4
4 178 Aubrey Hogue 7th 54 170 12:20.9 47:50.4 1:08.5
5 179 Jamie Maxwell 7th 71 241 12:40.6 1.00:31.0 1.28.2
6 185 Savannah Lawton 8th (75) (316) 12:46.9 1:13:17.9 1:34.5
7 184 Allyson Ibbs 8th (77) (393) 12:48.4  1:26:06.4 1:36.0
8 183 Raven Hudson 8th More Than 7 13:35.8  1:39:42.2 2:234
9 175 Allison Daye 7th More Than 7 13:42.9  1:53:25.2 2:30.5
10 177 Brynn Heckman 7th More Than 7 14:33.7  2:07:59.0 3:21.3
11 176 Jade Frey 7th More Than 7 14:39.4  2:22:38.5 3:27.0
Team - Harbor Creek Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):290 Average Time: 12:23.7
1 143 Monica Curtis 7th 15 15 11:10.9 11:10.9 0:00.0
2 146 Josie Wilson 7th 48 63 12:11.1 23:22.1 1:00.1
3 141 Rachel Ciukaj 7th 61 124 12:29.2 35:51.3 1:18.2
4 145 Mary Szklenski 7th 79 203 12:56.4 48:47.8 1:45.5
5 142 Hannah Claypool 7th 87 290 13:11.0 1:01:58.9 2:00.1
6 144  Chloe Sotus 7th (101) (391) 14:11.1  1:16:10.0 3:00.1
7 140 Amelia Szklenski 8th (102) (493) 14:34.3 1:30:44.4 3:23.3
Team - North East Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places):291 Average Time: 12:22.7
1 257 Madison Hartner 7th 31 31 11:33.6 11:33.6 0:00.0
2 263 Brooke Hite 7th 49 80 12:14.2 23:47.8 0:40.5
3 260 Elizabeth Svetz 8th 63 143 12:30.2 36:18.1 0:56.5
4 259 Mackensie Rummings 7th 66 209 12:33.2 48:51.3 0:59.5
5 254  Alexandria Damond 8th 82 291 13:02.5 1:01:53.8 1:28.8
6 262 Anna Hurst 8th (95) (386) 13:45.5 1:15:39.3 2:11.8
7 258 Kylie Roggie 7th (98) (484) 13:58.7  1:29:38.0 2:25.1
8 256 Katelyn Gregg 8th More Than 7 14:20.1  1:43:58.2 2:46.5
9 261 Miranda Thompson 7th More Than 7 15:47.7  1:59:45.9 4:14.0
10 255 Grace Lundborg 8th More Than 7 16:09.3  2:15:55.3 4:35.6
Team - Seneca Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places):292 Average Time: 12:27.0
1 734 Hannah Skalos 7th 26 26 11:26.9 11:26.9 0:00.0
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Race Date

October 26, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Seneca
Team Score (places):292

737
739
735
738
736
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Emily Stempka
Amber Torrance
Brianna Scalise
Stefanie Tuholski
Faith Bartlett

Team - Fort LeBoeuf
Team Score (places):309

88
89
90
91
92
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Ivy Laffan
Leilani Merkle
Marlee Hull
Amber Peters
Emily Sczesny

Team - Meadville
Team Score (places):368

215
216
211
212
213
214
217
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Avery Phillips
Kayla Pifer
Madeline Ashe
Eva Dillaman
Madelyn Hilson
Elena Lucas
Morgan Pifer

Junior High District Meet

Final Team Results

Girls
Jr. Hi Girls
Overall

Class Place
7th 27

8th 59

7th 84

8th 96

7th (100)

8th 16

8th 40

7th 64

7th 90

7th 99

7th 47

8th 68

8th 76

8th 88

8th 89

7th (93)

7th (94)

5

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 12:27.0

53
112
196
292

(392)

11:27.5
12:26.2
13:06.6
13:47.9
14:05.7

Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 12:34.5

16
56
120
210
309

11:11.4
11:54.8
12:30.6
13:13.4
14:02.3

Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 12:47.4

47
115
191
279
368

(461)

(555)

12:08.5
12:36.6
12:47.7
13:11.6
13:12.3
13:17.8
13:19.3

22:54.4
35:20.7
48:27.3
1:02:15.2
1:16:20.9

11:11.4
23:06.3
35:36.9
48:50.4
1:02:52.7

12:08.5
24:45.1
37:32.9
50:44.6
1:03:56.9
1:17:14.8
1:30:34.1

Time
Back

0:00.6
0:59.3
1:39.7
2:21.0
2:38.8

0:00.0
0:43.3
1:19.1
2:02.0
2:50.8

0:00.0
0:28.1
0:39.2
1.03.1
1:03.8
1:09.3
1:10.8
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