Junior High District Meet

Final Team Results

Girls

	Bib No	<u>name</u>	<u>Class</u>	Overall <u>Place</u>	Cumulative <u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	Cumulative <u>Time</u>	Time <u>Back</u>		
Team - Corry				I	Finish Position - 1					
٦	Feam	Score (places):61			Average Time: 11:0			00.3		
1	38	Mallory Jaquith	8th	3	3	10:37.5	10:37.5	0:00.0		
2	42	Enola Smrcka	8th	7	10	10:48.4	21:26.0	0:10.8		
3	37	Lexy Hasbrouck	7th	14	24	11:07.9	32:33.9	0:30.3		
4	44	Alexa Turben	8th	17	41	11:11.9	43:45.8	0:34.3		
5	45	Wetherbee Maya	8th	20	61	11:15.9	55:01.8	0:38.4		
6	36	Braydin Gwin	8th	(41)	(102)	11:55.5	1:06:57.3	1:17.9		
7	41	Maddy Rivera	7th	(74)	(176)	12:46.1	1:19:43.5	2:08.6		
8	43	Emma Swartzfager	8th	More Than 7		12:49.0	1:32:32.5	2:11.5		
9	35	Mackenzie Campbell	8th	More Than 7		13:15.9	1:45:48.5	2:38.3		
10	40	Enola Monn	8th	More Than 7		13:33.6	1:59:22.1	2:56.0		
11	39	Olivia Jaworski	7th	More Than 7		13:36.5	2:12:58.6	2:58.9		
Т	eam -	Grove City		ļ	Finish Positio	n - 2				
٦	Feam	Score (places):109				Avera	ge Time: 11:	19.8		
1	124	Abby Steffler	7th	8	8	10:58.6	10:58.6	0:00.0		
2	123	Kiana Fleeger	8th	13	21	11:05.6	22:04.3	0:06.9		
3	125	Zoey Beck	7th	25	46	11:24.5	33:28.8	0:25.8		
4	128	Ainsley Howard	7th	30	76	11:30.6	44:59.5	0:31.9		
5	127	Chritiana Melvin	8th	33	109	11:39.4	56:39.0	0:40.7		
6	126	Becca Krenzer	7th	(39)	(148)	11:54.1	1:08:33.1	0:55.4		
7	129	Sarah Graham	7th	(45)	(193)	11:59.8	1:20:33.0	1:01.1		
8	130	Martha Depew	8th	More Than 7		12:01.7	1:32:34.8	1:03.1		
Team - Fairview			Finish Position - 3							
٦	Feam	Score (places):130			Average Time: 11:			21.7		
1	69	Madison Hayes	8th	1	1	10:11.5	10:11.5	0:00.0		
2	72	Halle Myers	8th	11	12	11:03.0	21:14.6	0:51.4		
3	74	Denise Zheng	8th	19	31	11:15.3	32:29.9	1:03.7		
4	73	Taite Panton	7th	37	68	11:49.3	44:19.2	1:37.7		
5	66	Isabella Bonanti	7th	62	130	12:29.7	56:48.9	2:18.1		
6	70	Maghan Herrmann	7th	(70)	(200)	12:39.1	1:09:28.1	2:27.5		
7	67	Nya Conrad	8th	(85)	(285)	13:09.0	1:22:37.1	2:57.4		
8	71	Lexi Mesaros	8th	More Than 7		13:40.5	1:36:17.7	3:28.9		
9	68	Emma Foht	7th	More Than 7		13:48.7	1:50:06.4	3:37.1		
Т	eam -	Wilmington		I	Finish Positio	n- 4				
Team Score (places):139						Avera	ge Time: 11:	25.5		
1	778	Grace Mason	8th	2	2	10:21.7	10:21.7	0:00.0		

Junior High District Meet

Final Team Results

Girls

Jr. Hi Girls

	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>name</u>	<u>Class</u>	Overall <u>Place</u>	Cumulative <u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	Cumulative <u>Time</u>	Time <u>Back</u>	
Team - Wilmington				Finish Position - 4					
Team Score (places):139				Average Time: 11:25.5					
2	776	Katie Dimuccio	8th	21	23	11:16.6	21:38.4	0:54.8	
3	783	Becka Book	7th	29	52	11:29.4	33:07.8	1:07.6	
4	769	Elise Hilton	8th	34	86	11:40.2	44:48.1	1:18.4	
5	770	Jaden Boyle	8th	53	139	12:19.5	57:07.7	1:57.7	
6	767	Ava Krepp	8th	(65)	(204)	12:32.2	1:09:39.9	2:10.4	
7	774	Megan Bayuk	8th	(67)	(271)	12:35.4	1:22:15.4	2:13.6	
8	779	Beletu Kelliher	7th	More Than 7		13:03.4	1:35:18.8	2:41.6	
9	772	Lia Vastano	7th	More Than 7		13:03.9	1:48:22.7	2:42.1	
10	768	Ella Krarup	8th	More Than 7		13:58.0	2:02:20.8	3:36.2	
11	781	Olivea Kraynak	7th	More Than 7		15:37.4	2:17:58.2	5:15.6	
12	777	Nadia Merz	8th	More Than 7		15:38.4	2:33:36.6	5:16.6	
13	773	Jackie Wildauer	7th	More Than 7		16:18.1	2:49:54.7	5:56.3	
Т	eam -	Maplewood			Finish Positio	n- 5			
٦	Feam	Score (places):144				Avera	ge Time: 11:	31.2	
1	205	Madelyn Woge	8th	10	10	11:02.1	11:02.1	0:00.0	
2	200	Devin Rhoads	7th	22	32	11:17.7	22:19.9	0:15.6	
3	203	Lisa Prenat	7th	32	64	11:34.2	33:54.1	0:32.0	
4	202	Riley Atkins	7th	36	100	11:42.7	45:36.9	0:40.6	
5	204	Aurora Lalonde	7th	44	144	11:59.1	57:36.1	0:57.0	
6	199	Sidonie Hipple	7th	(72)	(216)	12:44.1	1:10:20.2	1:41.9	
7	206	Holly Wentz	8th	(97)	(313)	13:49.8	1:24:10.1	2:47.7	
Т	eam -	Union City			Finish Positio	n- 6			
٦	Feam	Score (places):160			Average Time: 11			37.3	
1	748	Brooke Reagle	8th	23	23	11:18.4	11:18.4	0:00.0	
2	752	Jenna Van Dee	7th	24	47	11:23.6	22:42.1	0:05.1	
3	746	Octavia Kosnik	8th	28	75	11:28.4	34:10.5	0:09.9	
4	747	Andrea Myer	8th	35	110	11:41.3	45:51.9	0:22.9	
5	745	Sydney Gilbert	8th	50	160	12:14.7	58:06.6	0:56.2	
6	751	Hallie Slaney	7th	(55)	(215)	12:23.7	1:10:30.4	1:05.2	
7	749	Emma Hopson	7th	(73)	(288)	12:45.4	1:23:15.9	1:26.9	
8	753	Leah Ward	7th	More Than 7		15:37.9	1:38:53.8	4:19.4	
9	750	Abigail Odell	7th	More Than 7		18:23.8	1:57:17.6	7:05.3	
Т	eam -	Oil City		Finish Position - 7					
Team Score (places):198						Avera	ge Time: 11:	46.8	
1	705	Olivia Mumford		4	4	10:42.7	10:42.7	0:00.0	

10/26/2016 05:59:05

Junior High District Meet

Final Team Results

Girls

	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>o Name</u>	<u>Class</u>	Overall <u>Place</u>	Cumulative <u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	Cumulative <u>Time</u>	Time <u>Back</u>	
Team - Oil City				Finish Position - 7					
Team Score (places):198					Average Time: 11:			46.8	
2	711	Ashia Jackson		5	9	10:44.7	21:27.5	0:02.0	
3	712	Jenna Kirkwood		42	51	11:56.2	33:23.7	1:13.5	
4	710	Sarah Fisher		69	120	12:37.0	46:00.8	1:54.3	
5	706	Halie Winkler		78	198	12:53.6	58:54.4	2:10.8	
6	713	Katie Goodwill		(81)	(279)	12:59.0	1:11:53.4	2:16.2	
7	707	Izzy Miller		(83)	(362)	13:04.6	1:24:58.0	2:21.9	
8	708	Faith Ames		More Than 7		13:38.6	1:38:36.7	2:55.9	
9	709	Ronni Hammerly		More Than 7		14:32.9	1:53:09.7	3:50.2	
Te	eam -	General McLane			Finish Positio	n - 8			
Т	eam	Score (places):204				Avera	ge Time: 11:	55.7	
1	96	Elena Halmi	8th	9	9	10:59.5	10:59.5	0:00.0	
2	99	Clara Markham	7th	38	47	11:51.8	22:51.3	0:52.2	
3	101	Ellie Conaway	8th	43	90	11:57.6	34:48.9	0:58.0	
4	97	Maya Wilcox	7th	56	146	12:24.3	47:13.3	1:24.7	
5	100	Anna Williams	7th	58	204	12:25.4	59:38.7	1:25.9	
6	98	Adrianna Evankovich	8th	(60)	(264)	12:27.0	1:12:05.8	1:27.5	
7	102	Faith Breckley	8th	(86)	(350)	13:10.5	1:25:16.3	2:10.9	
8	103	Annabelle Zessinger	8th	More Than 7		13:55.0	1:39:11.4	2:55.5	
9	105	Alexis Stanley	8th	More Than 7		15:13.9	1:54:25.3	4:14.4	
Team - Millcreek Middle Sch		nools	Finish Position		n- 9				
Т	eam	Score (places):206				Avera	ge Time: 11:	53.7	
1	229	Kyla Kramer	7th	6	6	10:45.6	10:45.6	0:00.0	
2	224	Lexi Pierce	8th	12	18	11:04.7	21:50.4	0:19.1	
3	226	Lindsey Fogl	7th	51	69	12:15.1	34:05.5	1:29.5	
4	230	Katerina Farrell	8th	57	126	12:24.8	46:30.4	1:39.2	
5	236	Emily Flatley	7th	80	206	12:58.1	59:28.5	2:12.5	
6	233	Gabriella Farrell	7th	(91)	(297)	13:14.6	1:12:43.1	2:29.0	
7	232	Stella Beilharz	7th	(92)	(389)	13:15.3	1:25:58.4	2:29.6	
8	237	Julia Roessner	7th	More Than 7		13:21.5	1:39:20.0	2:35.9	
9	234	Victoria Avaneson	7th	More Than 7		13:22.0	1:52:42.1	2:36.4	
10	225	Kalli Knott	8th	More Than 7		13:27.1	2:06:09.2	2:41.4	
11	231	Madi Lohr	8th	More Than 7		13:35.2	2:19:44.5	2:49.6	
12	227	Rayna Beveridge	8th	More Than 7		13:49.3	2:33:33.8	3:03.7	
13	235	Sara Belivea	7th	More Than 7		13:56.2	2:47:30.1	3:10.6	
14	228	Alex Roddy	7th	More Than 7		14:09.1	3:01:39.2	3:23.5	
15	238	Anna Tishchenko	7th	More Than 7		14:30.4	3:16:09.7	3:44.8	

Junior High District Meet

Final Team Results

Girls

	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>name</u>	<u>Class</u>	Overall <u>Place</u>	Cumulative <u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	Cumulative <u>Time</u>	Time <u>Back</u>
Team - Lakeview Middle School Finish Position - 10								
Team Score (places):241					Average Time: 12:06			
1	180	Abby Mellon	7th	18	18	11:12.4	11:12.4	0:00.0
2	182	Lydia Barnard	8th	46	64	12:01.2	23:13.6	0:48.8
3	181	Sidney Urey	7th	52	116	12:15.8	35:29.4	1:03.4
4	178	Aubrey Hogue	7th	54	170	12:20.9	47:50.4	1:08.5
5	179	Jamie Maxwell	7th	71	241	12:40.6	1:00:31.0	1:28.2
6	185	Savannah Lawton	8th	(75)	(316)	12:46.9	1:13:17.9	1:34.5
7	184	Allyson Ibbs	8th	(77)	(393)	12:48.4	1:26:06.4	1:36.0
8	183	Raven Hudson	8th	More Than 7		13:35.8	1:39:42.2	2:23.4
9	175	Allison Daye	7th	More Than 7		13:42.9	1:53:25.2	2:30.5
10	177	Brynn Heckman	7th	More Than 7		14:33.7	2:07:59.0	3:21.3
11	176	Jade Frey	7th	More Than 7		14:39.4	2:22:38.5	3:27.0
T	eam -	Harbor Creek			Finish Positio	n - 11		
-	Feam :	Score (places):290				Avera	ge Time: 12	23.7
1	143	Monica Curtis	7th	15	15	11:10.9	11:10.9	0:00.0
2	146	Josie Wilson	7th	48	63	12:11.1	23:22.1	1:00.1
3	141	Rachel Ciukaj	7th	61	124	12:29.2	35:51.3	1:18.2
4	145	Mary Szklenski	7th	79	203	12:56.4	48:47.8	1:45.5
5	142	Hannah Claypool	7th	87	290	13:11.0	1:01:58.9	2:00.1
6	144	Chloe Sotus	7th	(101)	(391)	14:11.1	1:16:10.0	3:00.1
7	140	Amelia Szklenski	8th	(102)	(493)	14:34.3	1:30:44.4	3:23.3
Team - North East			Finish Position - 12					
-	Feam :	Score (places):291				Avera	ge Time: 12	22.7
1	257	Madison Hartner	7th	31	31	11:33.6	11:33.6	0:00.0
2	263	Brooke Hite	7th	49	80	12:14.2	23:47.8	0:40.5
3	260	Elizabeth Svetz	8th	63	143	12:30.2	36:18.1	0:56.5
4	259	Mackensie Rummings	7th	66	209	12:33.2	48:51.3	0:59.5
5	254	Alexandria Damond	8th	82	291	13:02.5	1:01:53.8	1:28.8
6	262	Anna Hurst	8th	(95)	(386)	13:45.5	1:15:39.3	2:11.8
7	258	Kylie Roggie	7th	(98)	(484)	13:58.7	1:29:38.0	2:25.1
8	256	Katelyn Gregg	8th	More Than 7		14:20.1	1:43:58.2	2:46.5
9	261	Miranda Thompson	7th	More Than 7		15:47.7	1:59:45.9	4:14.0
10	255	Grace Lundborg	8th	More Than 7		16:09.3	2:15:55.3	4:35.6
Team - Seneca Finish Position					n - 13			
-	[eam	Score (places):292				Avera	ge Time: 12	27.0
1	734	Hannah Skalos	7th	26	26	11:26.9	11:26.9	0:00.0
	<u> </u>						10/26/2011	3 05.50.06

Junior High District Meet

Final Team Results

Girls

	Bib No	<u>o Name</u>	<u>Class</u>	Overall <u>Place</u>	Cumulative <u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	Cumulative <u>Time</u>	Time <u>Back</u>
Te	eam -	Seneca			Finish Positio	on - 13		
Г	eam	Score (places):292				Avera	ge Time: 12:	27.0
2	737	Emily Stempka	7th	27	53	11:27.5	22:54.4	0:00.6
3	739	Amber Torrance	8th	59	112	12:26.2	35:20.7	0:59.3
4	735	Brianna Scalise	7th	84	196	13:06.6	48:27.3	1:39.7
5	738	Stefanie Tuholski	8th	96	292	13:47.9	1:02:15.2	2:21.0
6	736	Faith Bartlett	7th	(100)	(392)	14:05.7	1:16:20.9	2:38.8
Te	eam -	Fort LeBoeuf			Finish Positio	on - 14		
Team Score (places):309						Average Time: 12:34.5		
1	88	Ivy Laffan	8th	16	16	11:11.4	11:11.4	0:00.0
2	89	Leilani Merkle	8th	40	56	11:54.8	23:06.3	0:43.3
3	90	Marlee Hull	7th	64	120	12:30.6	35:36.9	1:19.1
4	91	Amber Peters	7th	90	210	13:13.4	48:50.4	2:02.0
5	92	Emily Sczesny	7th	99	309	14:02.3	1:02:52.7	2:50.8
Team - Meadville					Finish Positio	on - 15		
Г	eam	Score (places):368				Avera	ge Time: 12:	47.4
1	215	Avery Phillips	7th	47	47	12:08.5	12:08.5	0:00.0
2	216	Kayla Pifer	8th	68	115	12:36.6	24:45.1	0:28.1
3	211	Madeline Ashe	8th	76	191	12:47.7	37:32.9	0:39.2
4	212	Eva Dillaman	8th	88	279	13:11.6	50:44.6	1:03.1
5	213	Madelyn Hilson	8th	89	368	13:12.3	1:03:56.9	1:03.8
6	214	Elena Lucas	7th	(93)	(461)	13:17.8	1:17:14.8	1:09.3
7	217	Morgan Pifer	7th	(94)	(555)	13:19.3	1:30:34.1	1:10.8